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AUSTIN, Texas, Oct. 29, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- eHealth, Inc. (Nasdaq: EHTH), a leading private online health

insurance marketplace, today announced that Fran Soistman, Chief Executive O�cer, will participate in investor

meetings at the UBS Global Healthcare Conference on Tuesday, November 12 , 2024.

For additional information about the conference or to schedule a one-on-one meeting with eHealth management,

please reach out to your UBS representative or eHealth's investor relations contact.

About eHealth, Inc.

We're Matchmakers. For over 25 years, eHealth has helped millions of Americans �nd the healthcare coverage that

�ts their needs at a price they can a�ord. As a leading independent licensed insurance agency and advisor, eHealth

o�ers access to over 180 health insurers, including national and regional companies.

For more information, visit eHealth.com or follow us on LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram, and X. Open positions can

be found on our career page.

Investor Relations Contact:
 Kate Sidorovich, CFA

 
Senior Vice President, Investor Relations & Strategy

 
investors@ehealth.com
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https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=2562042734&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.ehealthinsurance.com%2F&a=eHealth.com
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=382152165&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fehealthinsurance%2F&a=LinkedIn
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=2127808305&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FeHealth%2F&a=Facebook
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=1712234372&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.instagram.com%2Fehealthinsurance%2F%3Fhl%3Den&a=Instagram
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=3476240741&u=https%3A%2F%2Fx.com%2FeHealth&a=X
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=4290010-1&h=3960775648&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.ehealthinsurance.com%2Fabout-ehealth%2Fcareers-benefit%2F&a=career+page
mailto:investors@ehealth.com


View original content to download multimedia:https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/ehealth-inc-to-

participate-in-the-ubs-global-healthcare-conference-302290507.html
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